REGS

1205.331, ,334
, .335, .336, .5
11, .512, .514,
.516, .531

1208.60

1217.52

1205.530

1205.202

1208.102

1217.105

REASON PREVIOUS

DESIGNATED HANDLERS OR
MONTHLY ASSESSMENT
REPORT -

Cotton (Collecting Handler Rept.)
No Form number. Dec. in # of 1064.00
respondents

Processed Raspberry (Annual 1st.
Handler Rept.) RAS-FHR (NEW 0.00
merged from 0581-0258)

Softwood Lumber (Shpmt/Import
Qtrly. Rept) SWL-SIQ (NEW 0
merged from 0581-0264)

Cotton End of Season Ginning
Rept. (CB-4 R! (dec. in respondents 324.50
& responses)

REFERENDUM BALLOT

Cotton (CN-100 & A,B,C, & D)

(Inc. in respondents) 598.74

Processed Raspberries RAS-ORB
NEW form merged from 0581-0258)

Softwood Lumber SWL-ORB (NEW
form merged from 0581-0264)

APPLICATION ASSESSMENT
EXEMPTION FOR PRODUCER
OR IMPORTER

BEEF--Certificate of Organic
Exemption (seller) (NEW) (no form 0.00
number)

Application for Reimbursement of
Assessment on Imported Cotton &
Cotton Content of Imported
Products NEW form)

0.00

NEW

1057.00

17.00

736

321.00

625.76

8.58

23.30

6.64

23.50

DIFFERENCE

-7.00

17.00

736.00

-3.50

27.02

8.58

23.30

6.64

23.50

TYPE OF
CHANGE

Adi.

PC

PC

Adi.

Adi.

PC

PC

PC

PC



1208.53

1217.53

1208.53

1217.53

1208.52(h)

1205.519

1208.53(f)

1217.53

1208.41

Application for Exemption of
Assessment on Imported Cotton &
Cotton Content of Imported
Products (NEW form)

Processed Raspberries Application
for Cert. of Exemption RAS-AAE
(New form merged from 0581-0258)

Softwood Lumber Application for
Cert. of Exemption SWL-AAE (NEW
form merged from 0581-0264)

APPLICATION FOR REFUND

Processed Raspberries appl for
reimbursement of Assessments
RAS-AFR (NEW merged from
0581-0258)

Softwood Lumber App. For Refund
of Assessments Paid SWL-AFR
(NEW merged from 0581-0264)

Process Raspberries App. For

Assessment Credits RAS-AAC
(NEW merged from 0581-0258)

ORGANIC EXEMPTION REQUEST
FORM AMS-15

Cotton (Dec. in respondents)

Processed Raspberries (NEW
merged from 0581-0258)

Softwood Lumber (NEW merged
from 0581-0264)

APPLICATION FOR
CERTIFICATION OF
ORGANIZATION

Processed Raspberries (RAS-ACO)
(NEW merged from 0581-0268)

NOMINATIONS & SELECTIONS

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

15.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

18.00

10.00

253.00

2.50

0.25

12.50

0.50

2.50

0.50

5.00

18.00

10.00

253.00

2.50

0.25

12.50

-14.50

2.50

0.50

5.00

PC

PC

PC

PC

PC

PC

Adj.

PC

PC

PC



1208.41

1208.41

1217.41

1217.41

1217.41

1208.61

1217.71

Processed Raspberries
(Nomination Form) RAS-NOM
(NEW merged from 0581-0268)

Processed Raspberries (Ballot)
RAS-BAL (NEW merged from 0581-
0268)

Softwood Lumber (Nomination
Form) SWL-NOM (NEW merged
from 0581-0264)

Softwood Lumber (Ballot) SWL-BAL
(NEW merged from 0581-0264)

Softwood Lumber (Background
Stmt.) No Form (NEW merged from
0581-0274)

RECORDKEEPING REQ.

Processed Raspberries (NEW
merged from 0581-0258)

Softwood Lumber (NEW merged
from 0581-0264)

TOTAL

PC TOTAL +2181.77
TOTAL + 2.02
+2183.79

0.00

0.00

0.00

2002.24

375

37.50

12.5

75

125

148.50

739.00

4186.03

TOTAL

ADJ

37.50

37.50

12.50

75.00

12.50

148.50

739.00

2183.79

PC

PC

PC

PC

PC

PC

PC
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