REGS	REASON	PREVIOUS	NEW	DIFFERENCE	TYPE OF CHANGE
	DESIGNATED HANDLERS OR MONTHLY ASSESSMENT REPORT -				
1205.331, ,334 , .335, .336, .5 11, .512, .514, .516, .531	Cotton (Collecting Handler Rept.) No Form number. Dec. in # of respondents	1064.00	1057.00	-7.00	Adj.
1208.60	Processed Raspberry (Annual 1st. Handler Rept.) RAS-FHR (NEW merged from 0581-0258)	0.00	17.00	17.00	PC
1217.52	Softwood Lumber (Shpmt/Import Qtrly. Rept) SWL-SIQ (NEW merged from 0581-0264)	0	736	736.00	PC
1205.530	Cotton End of Season Ginning Rept. (CB-4 R! (dec. in respondents & responses)	324.50	321.00	-3.50	Adj.
	REFERENDUM BALLOT				
1205.202	Cotton (CN-100 & A,B,C, & D) (Inc. in respondents)	598.74	625.76	27.02	Adj.
1208.102	Processed Raspberries RAS-ORB NEW form merged from 0581-0258)	0	8.58	8.58	PC
1217.105	Softwood Lumber SWL-ORB (NEW form merged from 0581-0264)		23.30	23.30	PC
	APPLICATION ASSESSMENT EXEMPTION FOR PRODUCER OR IMPORTER				
	BEEFCertificate of Organic Exemption (seller) (NEW) (no form number)	0.00	6.64	6.64	PC
	Application for Reimbursement of Assessment on Imported Cotton & Cotton Content of Imported Products NEW form)	0.00	23.50	23.50	PC

	Application for Exemption of Assessment on Imported Cotton & Cotton Content of Imported Products (NEW form)	0.00	18.00	18.00	PC
1208.53	Processed Raspberries Application for Cert. of Exemption RAS-AAE (New form merged from 0581-0258)	0.00	10.00	10.00	PC
1217.53	Softwood Lumber Application for Cert. of Exemption SWL-AAE (NEW form merged from 0581-0264)	0.00	253.00	253.00	РС
	APPLICATION FOR REFUND				
1208.53	Processed Raspberries appl for reimbursement of Assessments RAS-AFR (NEW merged from 0581-0258)	0.00	2.50	2.50	PC
1217.53	Softwood Lumber App. For Refund of Assessments Paid SWL-AFR (NEW merged from 0581-0264)	0.00	0.25	0.25	PC
1208.52(h)	Process Raspberries App. For Assessment Credits RAS-AAC (NEW merged from 0581-0258)	0.00	12.50	12.50	РС
	ORGANIC EXEMPTION REQUEST FORM AMS-15				
1205.519	Cotton (Dec. in respondents)	15.00	0.50	-14.50	Adj.
1208.53(f)	Processed Raspberries (NEW merged from 0581-0258)	0.00	2.50	2.50	PC
1217.53	Softwood Lumber (NEW merged from 0581-0264)	0.00	0.50	0.50	РС
	APPLICATION FOR CERTIFICATION OF ORGANIZATION				
1208.41	Processed Raspberries (RAS-ACO) (NEW merged from 0581-0268)	0.00	5.00	5.00	РС

NOMINATIONS & SELECTIONS

1217.71	Softwood Lumber (NEW merged from 0581-0264)	0.00	739.00	739.00	PC
1208.61	Processed Raspberries (NEW merged from 0581-0258)	0.00	148.50	148.50	PC
	RECORDKEEPING REQ.				
1217.41	Softwood Lumber (Background Stmt.) No Form (NEW merged from 0581-0274)	0	12.5	12.50	PC
1217.41	Softwood Lumber (Ballot) SWL-BAL (NEW merged from 0581-0264)	0	75	75.00	PC
1217.41	Softwood Lumber (Nomination Form) SWL-NOM (NEW merged from 0581-0264)	0	12.5	12.50	PC
1208.41	Processed Raspberries (Ballot) RAS-BAL (NEW merged from 0581- 0268)	0.00	37.50	37.50	РС
1208.41	Processed Raspberries (Nomination Form) RAS-NOM (NEW merged from 0581-0268)	0	37.5	37.50	PC

PC TOTAL +2181.77 TOTAL + 2.02 +2183.79

ADJ TOTAL